● Organized several sessions for professional development together with the industry for both 

internal and external undergraduates.  

● The newly registered companies under the UCSC internship program were interviewed via 

Zoom (Number of New Companies for 2021 – 32 ). 

● Two hundred seventy-nine (279) students were placed in 73 IT companies, 2 Government 

institutes, and 7 UCSC Projects under the undergraduate internship program for the academic 

year 2021/2022. 

● Twenty-four (24) different professionals were invited from the IT industry to conduct tech talks